
WATCH THE GAP

  www.mta.info

Ronkonkoma Branch
Special Track Work Timetable
Effective Monday-Friday, 
March 10-14, 2025

J Change at Jamaica. The track of your 
connecting train will be announced. 

Ronkonkoma 
At Ronkonkoma, all trains use platform B, the 
common middle platform. Track designations A 
and C refer to the side platforms. 

Woodside Westbound trains may depart Woodside station 
up to three minutes earlier than times shown. 

 

Reference Notes

For explanation, see Peak

"Reference Notes." PM
AM PM PM

PENN STATION ...... ...... 6:01
GRAND CENTRAL 5:56 3:05 ......
Woodside 6:09 3:17 ......
Forest Hills ...... ...... ......
Kew Gardens ...... ...... ......
JAMAICA (Arrive) 6:17 3:25 6:23
JAMAICA (Leave) 6:18 3:27 6:25
Elmont - UBS Arena (Note) ...... ...... ......
Mineola (Note) 6:31 3:40 ......
Hicksville (Note) 6:40 3:49 6:46
Bethpage 6:45 3:54 6:52
Farmingdale 6:49 3:58 6:56
Pinelawn ...... ...... ......
Wyandanch 6:55 4:04 7:02
Deer Park 7:00 4:09 7:08
Brentwood 7:05 4:14 7:13
Central Islip 7:09 4:18 7:17
RONKONKOMA 7:17 4:26  7:25

AM PM PM
Train # 2010 2060 1064

G.N

Eastbound Affected Service
Effective Monday-Friday, March 10-14, 2025

  Central Islip 

  Brentwood 

  Deer Park 

  Wyandanch 

  Pinelawn 

  Farmingdale 

  Bethpage 

  Hicksville 

  Ronkonkoma 

  Mineola  

Woodside

Grand Central

Atlantic Terminal (Brooklyn)

Hunterspoint Avenue

Long Island City

Penn Station 

  Elmont-UBS Arena  

  Jamaica  

ATTENTION CUSTOMERS

i
As a result of switch work on 

the Ronkonkoma Branch, some 
Ronkonkoma trains will operate on 

adjusted schedules and have affected 
connections. 

Use this special timetable for affected 
service on this affected weekend only. 
				  

For all other service please use 
the regular Ronkonkoma Branch 

timetable, effective March 3, 2025. 
				  

*Refer to the TrainTime app for 
complete service west of Jamaica, as 

well as transfer options.

Special Timetable

Boarding Change

ATTENTION CUSTOMERS

i
Expect track changes at Ronkonkoma and Central 
Islip on March 10-14, Monday to Friday. Please use 
the Traintime app to confirm your train’s departure 
track and allow additional time to cross over to the 
opposite platform if necessary.		


